Summary Results Report
General Election

OFFICIAL RESULTS

November 5, 2024 Jefferson County, West Virginia
PRECINCT 16
Statistics TOTAL  Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
Registered Voters - Total 920
Ballots Cast - Total 579 381 176 19 3
Voter Tumout - Total 62.93%
FOR PRESIDENT
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP DONALD J. TRUMP 317 55.03% 215 93 9 0
DEM KAMALA D. HARRIS 234  40.62% 141 81 10 2
LBN CHASE OLIVER 5 0.87% 4 1 0 0
MTN JILL STEIN 2 0.35% 2 0 0 0
IND ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR. 11 1.91% 10 0 0 1
Write-In Totals 7 1.22% 6 1 0 0
Write-In: Claudia De La Cruz 1 0.17% 1 0 0 0
Write-In: Peter Sonski 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Write-In: Angela Dwyer 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Write-In: Cornel West 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Not Assigned 6 1.04% 5 1 0 0
Total Votes Cast 576 100.00% 378 176 19 3
FOR U.S. SENATOR
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP JIM JUSTICE 322 56.99% 222 92 8 0
DEM GLENN ELLIOTT 226 40.00% 136 79 8 3
LBN DAVID MORAN 15 2.65% 10 2 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Write-In Totals 2 0.35% 2 0 0
Not Assigned 2 0.35% 2 0 0
Total Votes Cast 565 100.00% 370 174 18 3
FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 2ND DIST
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP RILEY MOORE 349  62.21% 237 102 10 0
DEM STEVEN WENDELIN 211 3761% 126 73 9 3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0
Write-In Totals 1 0.18% 0 0
Not Assigned 1 0.18% 1 0 0
Total Votes Cast 561 100.00% 364 175 19 3

Precinct Summary - 11/20/2024  9:04 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019

55 of 192



Summary Results Report
General Election
November 5, 2024

PRECINCT 16

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jefferson County, West Virginia

FOR GOVERNOR
Vote For 1

REP PATRICK MORRISEY
DEM STEVE WILLIAMS
LBN ERIKA KLIE KOLENICH
MTN CHASE LINKO-LOOPER
CON S. MARSHALL WILSON
Write-In Totals

Write-In: Troy Green

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote For 1

REP KRIS WARNER
DEM THORNTON COOPER
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

FOR AUDITOR
Vote For 1

REP MARK HUNT
DEM MARY ANN ROEBUCK
NO CANDIDATE(S} NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE %

325
2156
12
4

= O - ©

566

TOTAL VOTE %

322
231

554

TOTAL VOTE %

321
231

553

57.42%
37.99%
2.12%
0.71%
1.58%
0.18%
0.00%
0.18%
100.00%

58.12%
41.70%
0.00%
0.00%
0.18%
0.18%
100.00%

58.05%
41.77%
0.00%
0.00%
0.18%
0.18%
100.00%

Election

Day
222

125

- O = o h ©

369

Election

Day
216

144

361

Election

Day
217

141

359

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
94 9
78 9
2 1
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
175 19

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
97 9
75 9
0
o]
0
0
172 18

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
95 9
78 9
0
0
0
0
173 18

W O O O O W O W O O O 0 O O w O

w O O O O w o

Precinct Summary - 11/20/2024  9:04 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019

56 of 192



Summary Results Report
General Election
November 5, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jefferson County, West Virginia

PRECINCT 16
FOR TREASURER
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP LARRY PACK 433  98.41% 295 125 10 3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 ]
Write-In Totals 7 1.59% 5 1 1 0
Write-In: Mike Tremblay 1 0.23% 0 1 0 0
Write-In: Gabriel Covington 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Not Assigned 6 1.36% 5 0 1 o]
Total Votes Cast 440 100.00% 300 126 11 3
FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP KENT LEONHARDT 313  57.22% 216 91 6 0
DEM DEBORAH STILES 233 42.60% 140 80 10 3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0
Write-In Totals 0.18% 0
Not Assigned 1 0.18% 1 0
Total Votes Cast 547 100.00% 357 171 16 3
FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP JOHN "JB" McCUSKEY 315 57.07% 213 94 8 0
DEM TERESA TORISEVA 236 42.75% 145 79 9 3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 0
Write-In Totals 1 0.18% 4] 0
Not Assigned 1 0.18% 1 0 0
Total Votes Cast 552 100.00% 359 173 17 3
FOR STATE SENATOR 16TH DIST
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP PATRICIA RUCKER 321 57.63% 219 92 10 0
DEM JOHN DOYLE 235 42.19% 145 79 8 3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0] 0
Write-In Totals 1 0.18% 4] 0
Not Assigned 1 0.18% 1 0 0
Total Votes Cast 557 100.00% 365 171 18 3

Precinct Summary - 11/20/2024  9:04 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright @ 2007-2019

57 of 192



Summary Results Report
General Election
November 5, 2024

PRECINCT 16

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jefferson County, West Virginia

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 99TH DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %  Election
Day
REP WAYNE CLARK 311  56.04% 215
DEM OSMUND ANTONIO 242  43.60% 148
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00%
Write-In Totals 0.36% 1
Not Assigned 0.36% 1
Total Votes Cast 555 100.00% 364
FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election
Day
REP MICHAEL MOOD 305 54.96% 206
DEM NATALIE GRANTHAM FRIEND 249  44.86% 155
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0
Write-In Totals 0.18% 1
Not Assigned 1 0.18% 1
Total Votes Cast 555 100.00% 362
FOR CO. COMM CHARLES TOWN - UNEXP TERM
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Election
Day
REP JACK HEFESTAY 283 50.45% 190
DEM JAMES WALCH 224  39.93% 134
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0
MTN DAVID C TABB 53 9.45% 41
Write-In Totals 1 0.18% 1
Not Assigned 1 0.18% 1
Total Votes Cast 561 100.00% 366
FOR CO. COMM HARPERS FERRY - UNEXP TERM
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election
Day
REP PASHA MAJDI 296 53.62% 198
DEM LANAE JOHNSON 253 45.83% 161
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00%
NQ CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00%
Write-In Totals 0.54%
Not Assigned 0.54% 1
Total Votes Cast 552 100.00% 360

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
89 7 0
81 10 3
0
0
0
1 0
171 17 3

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
90 9 0
82 9 3
0 0
0 0
0] 0
1] 0
172 18 3

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
85 8 0
77 10 3
0 0 0
11 0
0 0
0 0
173 19 3

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
90 8 0
79 10 3
0
0
0
0
171 18 3

Precinct Summary - 11/20/2024  9:04 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019

58 of 192



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
General Election

November 5, 2024 Jefferson County, West Virginia
PRECINCT 16
FOR CO. COMM SHEPHERDSTOWN - UNEXP TERM
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP CARA KEYS 312  56.42% 209 94 9 0
DEM CARRIE BLESSING 240 43.40% 150 79 8 3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0
Write-In Totals 1 0.18% 1 0 0
Not Assigned 1 0.18% 1 0 0
Total Votes Cast 553 100.00% 360 173 17 3
FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP MATTHEW HARVEY 441  98.88% 301 126 11 3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0] 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 (4] 0 0
Write-In Totals 5 1.12% 4 1 0 0
Not Assigned 5 1.12% 4 1 0 0
Total Votes Cast 446 100.00% 305 127 11 3
FOR SHERIFF
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP TOM HANSEN 439 98.43% 299 126 11 3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 (V] 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Write-In Totals 7 1.57% 4 2 1 0
Not Assigned 7 1.57% 4 2 1 0
Total Votes Cast 446 100.00% 303 128 12 3
FOR ASSESSOR
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 (4] 0 0
DEM ANGELA "ANGIE" BANKS 399 96.61% 258 126 12 3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 4] 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0
Write-In Totals 14 3.39% 0
Not Assigned 14 3.39% 0
Total Votes Cast 413 100.00% 267 131 12 3
Precinct Summary - 11/20/2024 9:04 AM 59 of 192

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Summary Results Report
General Election
November 5, 2024

PRECINCT 16

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jefferson County, West Virginia

FOR SURVEYOR
Vote For 1

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

AMENDMENT NO. 1
Vote For 1

FOR
AGAINST
Total Votes Cast

LEVY RENEWAL
Vote For 1

FOR THE LEVY
AGAINST THE LEVY
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE %

o O o o

26
26
26

TOTAL VOTE %

257
269
526

TOTAL VOTE %

415
134
549

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

48.86%
51.14%
100.00%

75.59%
24.41%
100.00%

Election
Day
0

0
0
0
16
16
16

Election
Day
169

175
344

Election
Day
273

88
361

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
0 0 0
0 0 0
a Q 0
(4] 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote

81 [

80 12
161 18

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
127 12

41 5 0
168 17 3

Precinct Summary - 11/20/2024  9:04 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019

60 of 192



