Jefferson County, West Virginia

PRECINCT 16

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
Registered Voters - Total	920				
Ballots Cast - Total	579	381	176	19	3
Voter Turnout - Total	62.93%				

FOR PRESIDENT

Vote For I						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP DONALD J. TRUMP	317	55.03%	215	93	9	0
DEM KAMALA D. HARRIS	234	40.62%	141	81	10	2
LBN CHASE OLIVER	5	0.87%	4	1	0	0
MTN JILL STEIN	2	0.35%	2	0	0	0
IND ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR.	11	1.91%	10	0	0	1
Write-In Totals	7	1.22%	6	1	0	0
Write-In: Claudia De La Cruz	1	0.17%	1	0	0	0
Write-In: Peter Sonski	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In: Angela Dwyer	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In: Cornel West	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	6	1.04%	5	1	0	0
Total Votes Cast	576	100.00%	378	176	19	3

FOR U.S. SENATOR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP JIM JUSTICE	322	56.99%	222	92	8	0
DEM GLENN ELLIOTT	226	40.00%	136	79	8	3
LBN DAVID MORAN	15	2.65%	10	3	2	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	2	0.35%	2	0	0	0
Not Assigned	2	0.35%	2	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	565	100.00%	370	174	18	3

FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 2ND DIST

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP RILEY MOORE	349	62.21%	237	102	10	0
DEM STEVEN WENDELIN	211	37.61%	126	73	9	3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.18%	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	1	0.18%	1	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	561	100.00%	364	175	19	3

FOR GOVERNOR Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP PATRICK MORRISEY	325	57.42%	222	94	9	0
DEM STEVE WILLIAMS	215	37.99%	125	78	9	3
LBN ERIKA KLIE KOLENICH	12	2.12%	9	2	1	0
MTN CHASE LINKO-LOOPER	4	0.71%	4	0	0	0
CON S. MARSHALL WILSON	9	1.59%	8	1	0	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.18%	1	0	0	0
Write-In: Troy Green	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	1	0.18%	1	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	566	100.00%	369	175	19	3
FOR SECRETARY OF STATE Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE W	.	F. 1	A 11	0
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Vote V	Absentee	Canvass
REP KRIS WARNER	322	58.12%	216	97	9	0
DEM THORNTON COOPER	231	41.70%	144	75	9	3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.18%	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	1	0.18%	1	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	554	100.00%	361	172	18	3
FOR AUDITOR Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP MARK HUNT	321	58.05%	217	95	9	0
DEM MARY ANN ROEBUCK	231	41.77%	141	78	9	3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.18%	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	1	0.18%	1	0	0	0
						_

553 100.00%

173

359

18

Total Votes Cast

FOR TREASURER Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP LARRY PACK	433	98.41%	295	125	10	3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	7	1.59%	5	1	1	0
Write-In: Mike Tremblay	1	0.23%	0	1	0	0
Write-In: Gabriel Covington	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	6	1.36%	5	0	1	0
Total Votes Cast	440	100.00%	300	126	11	3

FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP KENT LEONHARDT	313	57.22%	216	91	6	0
DEM DEBORAH STILES	233	42.60%	140	80	10	3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.18%	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	1	0.18%	1	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	547	100.00%	357	171	16	3

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP JOHN "JB" McCUSKEY	315	57.07%	213	94	8	0
DEM TERESA TORISEVA	236	42.75%	145	79	9	3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.18%	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	1	0.18%	1	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	552	100.00%	359	173	17	3

FOR STATE SENATOR 16TH DIST

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP PATRICIA RUCKER	321	57.63%	219	92	10	0
DEM JOHN DOYLE	235	42.19%	145	79	8	3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.18%	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	1	0.18%	1	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	557	100.00%	365	171	18	3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP WAYNE CLARK	311	56.04%	215	89	7	0
DEM OSMUND ANTONIO	242	43.60%	148	81	10	3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	2	0.36%	1	1	0	0
Not Assigned	2	0.36%	1	1	0	0
Total Votes Cast	555	100.00%	364	171	17	3

FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP MICHAEL MOOD	305	54.96%	206	90	9	0
DEM NATALIE GRANTHAM FRIEND	249	44.86%	155	82	9	3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.18%	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	1	0.18%	1	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	555	100.00%	362	172	18	3

FOR CO. COMM CHARLES TOWN - UNEXP TERM

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP JACK HEFESTAY	283	50.45%	190	85	8	0
DEM JAMES WALCH	224	39.93%	134	77	10	3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
MTN DAVID C TABB	53	9.45%	41	11	1	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.18%	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	1	0.18%	1	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	561	100.00%	366	173	19	3

FOR CO. COMM HARPERS FERRY - UNEXP TERM

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP PASHA MAJDI	296	53.62%	198	90	8	0
DEM LANAE JOHNSON	253	45.83%	161	79	10	3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	3	0.54%	11	2	0	0
Not Assigned	3	0.54%	1	2	0	0
Total Votes Cast	552	100.00%	360	171	18	3

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvas
REP CARA KEYS	312	56.42%	Day 209	94	9	0
DEM CARRIE BLESSING	240	43.40%	150	79	8	3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.18%	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	1	0.18%	1	0	0	0
Fotal Votes Cast	553	100.00%	360	173	17	3
FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY Vote For 1						
vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvas
REP MATTHEW HARVEY	441	98.88%	301	126	11	3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Vrite-In Totals	5	1.12%	4	1	0	0
Not Assigned	5	1.12%	4	1	0	0
Total Votes Cast	446	100.00%	305	127	11	3
FOR SHERIFF Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvas
REP TOM HANSEN	439	98.43%	299	126	11	3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	7	1.57%	4	2	1	0
Not Assigned	7	1.57%	4	2	11	0
Total Votes Cast	446	100.00%	303	128	12	3
FOR ASSESSOR Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election	•	Absentee	Canvas
			Day	Vote		
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00% 96.61%	0 258	0 126	0	0

0

0

14

14

0.00%

0.00%

3.39%

3.39%

413 100.00%

0

0

9

9

267

0

0

5

5

131

0

0

0

0

12

0

0

0

0

3

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Jefferson County, West Virginia

PRECINCT 16

FOR SURVEYOR Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	26	100.00%	16	10	0	0
Not Assigned	26	100.00%	16	10	0	0
Total Votes Cast	26	100.00%	16	10	0	0
AMENDMENT NO. 1 Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
FOR	257	48.86%	169	81	6	1
AGAINST	269	51.14%	175	80	12	2
Total Votes Cast	526	100.00%	344	161	18	3
LEVY RENEWAL Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
FOR THE LEVY	415	75.59%	273	127	12	3
AGAINST THE LEVY	134	24.41%	88	41	5	0
Total Votes Cast	549	100.00%	361	168	17	3